OF SUB -PARA 20 OF PARA A OF PART A OF SCHEDULE III ARE GIVEN BELOW: - 

S. 

No. 

Particulars Details 

1. Name of the authority. BSE Limited 

2. Nature and details of the action(s) taken, 

or order(s) passed. 

Imposition of SOP Fine of Rs. 1,77,000/- (Rupees 

One Lakh Seventy-Seven Thousand Only) under  

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 

2015 for incorrect submission of Financial Results 

within the prescribed timeline. 

3. Date of receipt of direction or order, 

including any ad-interim or interim 

orders, or any other communication from